
Y10 Mock Exams Timetable: March 2023

You will line up in classes, in the lower quad 10 minutes before the exam starts. Students with 25% extra time will sit their

exams in the main hall unless other arrangements have been made. Pupils with access arrangements in other rooms should

meet in the Hive 15 minutes before the exam starts.

Date Subject Length Time Place

Monday 13th March Biology 45m 9:00 - 9:45 Gym + Deanery

Monday 13th March Chemistry 45m 10:30 - 11:15 Gym + Deanery

Monday 13th March Afternoon - Double PE 🏃⚽

Tuesday 14th March Business 1hr 9:00 - 10:00 Gym

Tuesday 14th March French Reading & Listening 1hr 10 10:30 - 11:40 Cresswell

Tuesday 14th March Music 1hr 30 1:30 - 3:00 Cresswell

Wednesday 15th March Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) TBC * 1hr 30 9:00 - 10:30 Gym

Thursday 16th March English Literature TBC * 45m 9:00 - 9:45 Gym + Deanery

Thursday 16th March Citizenship TBC * 55m 10:30 - 11:20 Gym

Friday 17th March Geography 1hr 30 9:00 - 10:30 Gym

Friday 17th March English Language 1hr 45 1:30 - 3:15 Gym + Deanery

Monday 20th March French Writing 1hr 9:00 - 10:00 Gym

Monday 20th March German Writing 1hr 10:30 - 11:30 Gym

Monday 20th March Afternoon - Double PE 🏃⚽



Tuesday 21st March No exams - lessons as normal

Wednesday 22nd March Drama 1hr 45 10:30 - 12:15 D081

Wednesday 22nd March Computer Science 1hr 30 1:30 - 3:00 D072 + D081

Thursday 23rd March Religious Studies 55m 9:00 - 9:55 Gym

Thursday 23rd March Physical Education 1hr 10:30 - 11:30 Gym

Thursday 23rd March German Reading & Listening 1hr 10 1:30 - 2:40 Cresswell

Friday 24th March Physics 45m 9:00 - 9:45 Gym + Deanery

Friday 24th March History 1hr 10 10:30 - 11:40 Gym

Friday 24th March Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1hr 30 1:30 - 3:00 Gym + Deanery

Monday 27th March Art - 3D Design & Textiles 5 hours 8:45 - 3.00

(breaks as normal)
R001 + R002

Tuesday 28th March No exams

Wednesday 29th March Art - Fine Art & Graphics 5 hours 8:45 - 3.00

(breaks as normal)
C307 + R102

* Possibility of industrial action on these days. If these exams cannot take place, we will reschedule and update nearer the time.


